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Départ : 16:55, Fin : 17:35

1 GUARNONI Jeremy A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Kawasaki SBK 1:37.189 14 16 - - 44.410 27.246 25.457

2 ROLFO Roberto Yamaha SBK 1:37.362 19 19 0.173 0.173 44.541 27.370 25.451

3 FORAY Kenny Club Mecasport BMW SBK 1:37.830 14 19 0.641 0.468 44.692 27.219 25.754

4 BERCHET Morgan Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha SBK 1:38.083 12 16 0.894 0.253 44.814 27.556 25.713

5 LUSSIANA Matthieu Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 BMW SBK 1:38.397 16 17 1.208 0.314 45.100 27.299 25.968

6 NIGON Erwan Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Honda SBK 1:38.434 17 17 1.245 0.037 44.937 27.404 25.866

7 HUGOT Jonathan Aspi Racing Yamaha SBK Ch. 1:38.644 20 20 1.455 0.210 45.066 27.683 25.895

8 SUCHET Sebastien Moto Club Annemasse Kawasaki SBK 1:38.774 15 16 1.585 0.130 44.878 27.812 26.036

9 ROSSI Louis A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Suzuki SBK 1:38.917 12 12 1.728 0.143 45.249 27.732 25.841

10 MUSCAT David A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Ducati SBK 1:39.028 15 16 1.839 0.111 44.961 27.392 26.001

11 MAURIN Axel Viltais Yamaha SBK 1:39.098 15 20 1.909 0.070 45.251 27.536 26.055

12 CLERE Hugo Union Motocycliste de L'Ain Suzuki SBK Ch. 1:39.268 11 13 2.079 0.170 45.351 27.749 26.108

13 PERRET David Moto Club Angevin Honda SBK 1:39.354 14 15 2.165 0.086 45.548 27.679 26.124

14 TODISCO Yani Moto Club Gémenos Ducati SBK 1:39.448 14 16 2.259 0.094 45.487 27.902 26.059

15 PAGAUD Randy Moto Club De la Croix du Dan Yamaha SBK Ch. 1:39.839 17 18 2.650 0.391 45.798 27.901 26.140

16 SARRABAYROUSE Alex A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Suzuki SBK 1:39.860 20 20 2.671 0.021 45.594 27.970 26.296

17 MASBOU Alexis Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi Yamaha SBK 1:39.956 13 16 2.767 0.096 45.633 27.843 26.285

18 BONNOT Maxime Moto Club de Nevers et de la Nièvre BMW SBK Ch. 1:40.333 16 17 3.144 0.377 45.738 28.062 26.426

19 PONS Gabriel A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Kawasaki SBK Ch. 1:40.345 10 20 3.156 0.012 45.848 27.895 26.319

20 RAILTON Jonathan ASM 24 Heures ACO Suzuki SBK Ch. 1:40.349 17 18 3.160 0.004 45.677 28.285 26.387

21 NEUMANN Steven Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi Yamaha SBK Ch. 1:40.375 20 20 3.186 0.026 45.912 27.921 26.465

22 BOUE Marco Mob'Club Montgesnois Yamaha SBK 1:40.408 18 19 3.219 0.033 45.696 28.069 26.419

23 MONTICELLI Romain Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Kawasaki SBK 1:40.461 14 18 3.272 0.053 45.973 27.819 26.534

24 CORNUT Billy Moto Club Bas En Basset Yamaha SBK Ch. 1:40.608 8 9 3.419 0.147 46.205 27.934 26.469

25 GANFORNINA Adrien Plus Race Folembray Yamaha SBK 1:40.704 20 20 3.515 0.096 46.081 28.275 26.348

26 CHARPIN Mathieu Moto Club de Bernex Dent D'Oche Kawasaki SBK 1:40.830 16 21 3.641 0.126 45.998 28.071 26.368

27 COLLIAUX Benjamin Association Avenir Moto Yamaha SBK 1:40.876 16 17 3.687 0.046 46.056 28.295 26.298

28 FRAGA Sebastien Activbike Honda SBK Ch. 1:40.966 17 18 3.777 0.090 46.012 28.372 26.318

29 LOUAULT Olivier VVM Yamaha SBK 1:41.150 12 18 3.961 0.184 46.081 28.274 26.542

30 ESCUDIER Nicolas Fast 48 Yamaha SBK Ch. 1:41.398 15 20 4.209 0.248 46.171 28.430 26.437

31 LEU Bryan Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha SBK 1:41.852 13 19 4.663 0.454 46.479 28.418 26.955

32 LONBOIS Vincent Yamaha SBK 1:42.471 4 6 5.282 0.619 46.776 28.643 27.052

33 AGOGUE Alan Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha SBK Ch. 1:42.903 12 19 5.714 0.432 47.010 28.744 27.004

34 CROIX Karl Pit Lane Endurance Yamaha SBK Ch. 1:43.438 16 18 6.249 0.535 47.051 28.892 27.207

35 DIARD Maxime Moto Club Romagne Yamaha SBK 1:43.523 10 11 6.334 0.085 47.284 29.152 26.888

36 AUTIN Kevin Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha SBK Ch. 1:43.550 14 21 6.361 0.027 47.158 29.101 27.011

37 GUYOT Tristan Mob'Club Montgesnois BMW SBK 1:43.972 7 18 6.783 0.422 47.330 29.223 27.267

38 NANGERONI Sergio Aspi Racing Yamaha SBK 1:44.885 12 17 7.696 0.913 47.349 29.328 27.651

39 DUPOND Sebastien MOTO PYRENEES SPORT Kawasaki SBK 1:45.249 17 18 8.060 0.364 47.905 29.477 27.755

40 LE BAIL David Neulliac Moto Verte Yamaha SBK 1:45.561 4 5 8.372 0.312 47.992 29.372 27.818

41 MESLET Pascal A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Yamaha SBK 1:49.660 21 22 12.471 4.099 49.737 30.266 28.773

Dir. de Course : Jean-Marc Deletang Jury : Nicole Fuentes Chrono : Pascal Richier

Jean-Luc Gilard - Jean-Luc Martin Stéphane Houdayer - Jean-Louis Houalet Eliane Segouin - Christine Gautier

Techniques : Gaëtan Le Ruyet Philippe Segouin

P. Bertototti - F. Dupuis - S. Launay
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